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
GARDENA OFFICE ing desire to succeed, | TGN 0 Al0"(iportation, v hath and dressing  room near oo LEASE WITH OPTION TO BUY TRIPLEX, Deluxe with owners unit, on Torrance Bivd, Call
then we invite your | Toilziiril den. 4ol ¢ riain, ASKing enly $24.950. Many extras, 0 i Sk o : : i FA 0-3232 on No. 275P.
of cal 3 wner wi 13 tak y o loa nete ‘e ta
I:E/ouc‘iﬂﬁvbo "'""."'“"_""i"::'.‘:"zl"f'.': M3, D0 Ml cal b oLy . Home has Oceen view: -bedroons, 2-baihe. tune tamiiy "¢ ' | 7 UNITS 4 vrs. old. 6 are 2 BR one
D. v

$515.00 per mo, in-
on \n 3:-JP.
8 UNITS on Cabrillo in neart of Torrance. Walking distance to
downtown. Very clean. See No. 236P, Fall FA 0-2222

room with 2-fireplaces and built-ins with wall-to-wall carpsts and come. Asking $53,950. Cal! FA 0-
FA 0-2222 for an inter- drapes, detached garage. All this and quick possession. Cail
view. s

TRADE UP FR 8-8447, No. 110P.

DA 3-5761

BR aud f ly room home in choice Harbor City 6 NEW UNITS—Lawndale, 3 two BR, 3 one BR. $73.500. FA 0-2222.
! ¢ lavely R and family room ho oice N

’ Juter through a custom built front Patio Court. Tt is artis- BIG FAMILY? o. 3U4P.

1 l|\ decorated throughout, in better than new condition. All .

Electric kitchen, forced air heat, close to high school and most -bedrcoms? We got it with 2-baths, family room and fire-

reaconably priced. Call FA 0-2222 to see No. 201P. place, It also has built-in kitchen, wall-to-wall carpets and lots

more. Quick possession can be arranged. You must see, Call
FR §- Wl. No, 100P,

LOTS OF LOTS
MAKE YOUR DREAM COME TRUE

R-1: View lots approximately 2 acre. Palos Verdes Penin-
G.I. RESALE sula. For details call FR 8-8447. No. 155-P.
I v have out wn your small home, trade it on this large 4
hedtoom, 2 bath home on huge 50vI50 corner lof. 1t may soon be | “Southwest Park” home with 3-hedrooms and bulli-in kitchen. | A:l ZONE: Antelope Valley, 5 acres. Full price $3,000. Call
rezoned to R-2 Plenty of room for boat & trailer now. Room to Loan is only one year old with pavments of only $130 per month FR 8-8447. No. 158-P.
build later, Let us show you No. 202P, Call FA 0-2222, Asking xI\nrh:;im}s taxes and insurance, Don't miss this one, Call FR 8-8447,
only $23,950, No. 117P,

f-2: 100 x 305 mll siding. Owner will sell or build to suit. Call
I-R 8-8447. No.

—

T
FF ‘ stom Bui | $395 DOWN
TR“]ILI-O REALTY o Ens ‘ Custom Built | 3 Bedrooms
' ‘ 3 Bedroom North Torrance | 2 Bedroom Stucco
e 3 bedrooms, 1% baths, exe Just 6 vears old. Doll house
v vall .3 BEONOOM AL Do%t‘nvx- double ga- South Torranc lent Im-lmn ‘butll-ln rnln has hardwood floors, double
A tad 3t b i 5995 down moves | This custom bulte, 3-bedroom, and oven, forced air heat, fire- | garage. Beautiful  landscaps
vou 3 Payments $120° P cnth, Immediate possession. 3 am hulna with nxenluce 'l;'"‘&_ sy LY R LR K ing. completely fenced yard,
vou in r . o and  oven, | drapes, separa c s | many
Near all schosls and shopping. : opeh,

| forced air heat, is profession: | doubls’ garage. Price $25, mentx lese than

other  features, Ply-
rent
1121 WEST MAURETANIA ally decorated. Don't _buy | terms. NU-WAY REALTY

P | } thout ing this . . . Price
| Extra nice two-bedioom with Jn hn"h;h:-":’lmm-"l‘;“""""~ Over 20 Million Dollars In Sales In 1963—We Need Listings $32,500—terms: Real Blly | TE 0 3412
yuble datached garage, hardwood floors, om, .
| e oo Feiced o e | Eodrzom. 1% bty cuton
; ‘ A S A 4 Bedroom .
| 1302 LAGOON Neor'Siars [ B on LO
| Remodeled 3-bedroom and family room with 20x20 ft. din- ol .cl'1 :n B A | i
iag eem, Walldo.weh quupes st drabia Dokl Treplase INQUIRE ABOUT OUR GUARANTEED Wy LN . Tk a
Y G 2 Hardwood 7.950—terms. own
. d
| 2%“:’““5!‘ ﬂ%v-?l;h sasy terms on gz v S i i E::“u::. lvn\r (ron‘l‘ ! 2 e TG hereala: baots
:n':;:"[‘vl;l'I»‘m:l!;'l"w\\'A'”l"l‘:I\\.[l' carpet, hardwood floors, dou- | Peand yard. " brice uam Executive Home age. s -n.;':' :.'.' :::: )l?»:.:.:
ble garage, fenced yard. Submit all offers, _—_— —_ —— ‘hrm' | Lovely 3 hpdrnn"vjl & den, 1% X . b'udxvl hm:";.mr:i.
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